SGM2593A/SGM2593AD
Power Distribution Switches
SG Micro Corp
APRIL 2025– REV.A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2593A and SGM2593AD are single channel
power distribution switches. The switch controlled by

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2593A
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2593AXTDI6G/TR 0RU
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2593AXN6G/TR 0RVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2593AD
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2593ADXTDI6G/TR 0RS
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2593ADXN6G/TR 0RTXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code. XX = Date Code.
TDFN-2×2-6AL SOT-23-6
Trace Code